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ORGANIC MATCHA TEA

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product Name: Organic Matcha Tea

Country of Origin: China

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance: Green colour powder
Odour: Characteristic

Taste: Characteristic
Moisture: <7%

Total Ash: <8%

Aflatoxins: <2ppb

PACKAGING INFORMATION




ORGANIC MATCHA TEA
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Primary pack: Bags

Volume: 25 kg
MICROBIOLOGICAL CONTROL

Total Number of microorganism: <10000 cfu/g

Yeast: <100 cfu/g

Molds: <10 cfu/g

Salmonella: Absent in 25g

E. Coli: <10 cfu/g

Coliforms: <10 cfu/g

Staphylococcus Aureus:

Absent in 10g

NUTRITIONAL AND DIETARY INFORMATION

Nutrition fact:
Energy:

Fat:

-Saturated Fatty Acids:

Total carbohydrates:

- Sugar:

Protein:
Fiber:

Salt:

1502KJ/100g
358 Kcal/100g
4g

1g
38¢g

0,8g

28g
29g

1,67g
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ORGANIC MATCHA TEA

HEAVY METALS

Arsenic (As): < 1,5 ppm
Cadmium (Cd): <0,2 ppm
Lead (Pb): <2 ppm
Mercury: <0,1ppm
STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE
Storage: Store in dry and cool place
Shelf life: The expiry date is in

accordance with the
declaration on the label.




